更多资讯，请点击宏创捷官网 more information,Please click:.www.hcjdz.com
1
规格确认书
SPECIFICATION
客 户
CUSTOMER:
客 户 料 号
CUSTOMER P/N:

1050 10.2±0.2 3.6±0.2 10.0±0.2 3.30±0.2 5.00Max. 10.50 3.20 10.30
1080 10.2±0.2 3.6±0.2 10.0±0.2 3.30±0.2 8.00Max. 10.50 3.20 10.30
1230 12.2±0.2 4.6±0.2 12.0±0.2 3.8±0.2 3.00Max. 12.50 3.60 12.30
深 圳 市 宏 创 捷 电 子 有 限 公 司
Shenzhen Hongchuangjie Electronic Co., Ltd.
更多资讯，请点击宏创捷官网 more information,Please click:.www.hcjdz.com
4
●规格                                  Specifications
P/N
L0(µH)±20%
1MHz
Rdc(mΩ）
Heat rating current Saturation current
Irms(A) Isat(A)
Typical Max Typical Max Typical Max
HXAL4012-221MEC 0.22 6.5 7.5 14.0 13.0 15.0 14.0
HXAL4012-471MEC 0.47 7.5 8.5 12.0 11.0 11.0 10.0
HXAL4015-101MEC 0.10 1.8 2.2 19.0 25.9 16 24.5
HXAL4015-471MEC 0.47 5.8 7.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 12.0
HXAL4015-102MEC 1.0 12.5 15 11.0 10.0 9.0 8.0
HXAL4020-101MEC 0.10 1.2 1.6 34.0 30.5 35.0 30.0
HXAL4020-121MEC 0.12 1.3 1.7 34.0 30.5 31.0 29.0
HXAL4020-151MEC 0.15 1.8 2.2 28.5 25.5 28.0 24.0
HXAL4020-221MEC 0.22 2.0 2.7 20.0 19.0 20.0 19.0
HXAL4020-331MEC 0.33 2.8 3.3 23.0 20.5 19.0 18.0
HXAL4020-471MEC 0.47 4.0 4.8 17.0 16.0 15.2 14.2
HXAL4020-561MEC 0.56 4.7 5.6 18.5 16.5 14.0 13.0
HXAL4020-681MEC 0.68 5.5 6.2 14.0 13.0 13.0 12.0
HXAL4020-821MEC 0.82 6.8 8.0 13.0 12.0 12.0 11.0
HXAL4020-102MEC 1.0 7.5 9.0 12.5 11.5 10.0 9.0
HXAL4020-122MEC 1.2 10.5 12.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0
HXAL4030-472MEC 4.70 27.0 32.4 6.6 5.9 5.8 5.1
HXAL5012-102MEC 1.0 16 18 8.5 7.5 9.5 8.5
HXAL5020-102MEC 1.0 7.0 8.4 14.0 13.0 16.0 14.0
HXAL5020-152MEC 1.5 13 17 13.0 10.0 12.0 10.0
HXAL5020-222MEC 2.2 24 29 7.0 6.5 9.5 8.5
HXAL5030-151MEC 0.15 1.05 1.45 25 24 43 41
HXAL5030-161MEC 0.16 1.1 1.5 24 23 42 40
HXAL5030-301MEC 0.30 1.5 1.8 22 21 29 27
HXAL5030-331MEC 0.33 1.6 2.0 21 19 28 26
HXAL5030-471MEC 0.47 2.5 3.0 21 18 26 23
HXAL5030-681MEC 0.68 3.8 4.6 19 16 21 18.5
HXAL5030-102MEC 1.0 6.0 7.6 12.2 10.0 19.0 16.5
HXAL5030-122MEC 1.2 5.2 6.0 13.0 11.0 15.0 13.5
HXAL5030-152MEC 1.5 9.8 11.0 14 12.6 11.0 10.6
HXAL5030-332MEC 3.3 24 27 7.3 6.5 7.2 6.0
HXAL5040-472MEC 4.7 32 36 7.0 5.5 8.5 7.0
HXAL5040-682MEC 6.8 40 44 7.0 5.0 9.0 7.0
HXAL6030-222MEC 2.2 9.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 14 12.2
HXAL6040-151MEC 0.15 1.12 1.32 35.0 30.0 65.0 60.0
HXAL6040-102MEC 1.0 4.5 5.8 16.0 14.0 20.0 18.0
更多资讯，请点击宏创捷官网 more information,Please click:.www.hcjdz.com
5
深 圳 市 宏 创 捷 电 子 有 限 公 司
Shenzhen Hongchuangjie Electronic Co., Ltd.
●规格                                  Specifications
P/N
L0(µH)±20%
1MHz
Rdc(mΩ）
Heat rating current Saturation current
Irms(A) Isat(A)
Typical Max Typical Max Typical Max
HXAL6040-472MEC 4.7 15.0 18.0 9.5 8.0 10.5 8.5
HXAL6050-152MEC 1.5 5.0 6.3 18.0 16.0 21.0 19.0
HXAL6060-153MEC 15.0 38.0 43.5 6.0 4.5 5.8 5.0
HXAL6060-223MEC 22.0 52.0 60.0 5.0 3.8 5.6 4.8
HXAL7015-222MEC 2.2 30 36 5.5 5.0 6.8 6.3
HXAL7030-471MEC 0.47 2.6 3.2 28 27 33 31
HXAL7030-681MEC 0.68 3.3 4.0 24 23 28 26
HXAL7030-152MEC 1.5 6.9 8.3 15 12 22 19
HXAL7030-102MEC 1.0 4.7 5.2 12 10 23 20
HXAL7030-222MEC 2.2 11 13 13 10 21 18
HXAL7030-472MEC 4.7 28 32 6.6 6.2 8.5 8.0
HXAL7030-223MEC 22.0 155 168 2.7 2.5 5.0 4.5
HXAL7040-472MEC 4.7 14.0 16.5 9.0 8.0 14.5 13.5
HXAL7050-223MEC 22.0 55 60.5 5.0 4.5 7.5 6.5
HXAL7060-222MEC 2.2 6.0 7.0 15 13 23 20
HXAL7060-472MEC 4.7 12 14.5 13 12 18 16
HXAL7060-682MEC 6.8 14 17 10 8 12 10
HXAL8050-104MEC 100 320 340 2.0 1.8 2.5 2.2
HXAL1030-332MEC 3.3 10 12 16 15 16 15
HXAL1030-472MEC 4.7 15 18 13 12 14 13
HXAL1030-682MEC 6.8 21 25 11 10 11 10
HXAL1030-103MEC 10.0 33 38 8.0 7.0 10.0 9.0
HXAL1040-471MEC 0.47 0.8 1.3 32 30 42 40
HXAL1040-102MEC 1.0 2.2 3.0 26 24 32 30
HXAL1040-222MEC 2.2 4.7 6.0 17 16 25 23
HXAL1040-332MEC 3.3 6.5 7.8 16 15 21 19
HXAL1040-472MEC 4.7 10.5 12.5 14 13 19 17
HXAL1040-682MEC 6.8 13.5 16 12 11 15 14
HXAL1050-102MEC 1.0 1.5 2.2 28 26 34 32
HXAL1050-332MEC 3.3 5.0 6.5 18 17 24 22
HXAL1050-472MEC 4.7 6 8 16 15 21 19
HXAL1050-103MEC 10.0 17 20 12 11 11 10
HXAL1060-103MEC 10.0 14 15 14 12 20 16
HXAL1080-153MEC 15.0 35 40 5.2 4.6 10.5 9.1
HXAL1230-102MEC 1.0 2.4 3.0 28.0 24.0 35.0 32.0
HXAL1230-152MEC 1.5 3.8 4.2 24.0 21.0 32.0 28.0
HXAL1230-222MEC 2.2 5.0 5.5 20 18 28 25
更多型号参数请联系我们！
深 圳 市 宏 创 捷 电 子 有 限 公 司
Shenzhen Hongchuangjie Electronic Co., Ltd.
更多资讯，请点击宏创捷官网 more information,Please click:.www.hcjdz.com